SHERIFF

LETG Jail
In Custody 11-13-2024 01:18

Photo

Name

Sex

Age

Booking #

Intake Date

Charges

Bail\Bond

111061

COOKS, LUVENIA TRINISHA
LASHAWN

27

3619

10-26-2024
12:37

M - COURTPENDING - 609.52.2(a)(1)
Theft-Take/Use/Transfer Movable Prop-
No Conse

F - COURTPENDING - 609.2231.1(c)(1)
Assault - 4th Degree - Peace Officer -
Demons

G - COURTPENDING - 609.50.1(2)
Obstruct Legal Process-Interfere w/Peace
Offi

G - COURTPENDING - 152.025.2(1)
Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule
1,2,3,4

F - COURTPENDING - 609.2231.1(c)(1)

Assault - 4th Degree - Peace Officer -
Demons

Amount \
With Conds

0.00 \ 0.00

Bail Bond
Received Received

0.00 0.00

451071

GROSS, JON ANTHONY

49

3586

08-12-2024
22:34

F - COURTPENDING - 152.023.2(a)(4)

Drugs - 3rd Degree - Poss. Sch 1 or 2
Narcoti

Amount \
With Conds

0.00 \ 0.00

Bail Bond
Received Received

0.00 0.00

146874

Lindquist, Douglas James

71

3626

11-12-2024
14:50

F - COURTPENDING - 617.247.4(b)(3)

Possess Pornographic Work; Minor under
14

Amount \
With Conds

0.00 \ 0.00

Bail Bond
Received Received

0.00 0.00

460025

MCCALLA, JAKE CLINTON

33

3627

11-12-2024
18:29

G - COURTPENDING - 169A.26.1(a)
Traffic - DWI - Third-Degree Driving While
Im

M - COURTPENDING - 169.13.1(a)
Traffic - Reckless driving; Drives
Consciousl

M - COURTPENDING - 624.7142.1(4)

Carrying Pistol While Under Influence of
Alco

Amount \
With Conds

0.00 \ 0.00

Bail Bond
Received Received

0.00 0.00




