

LETG Jail In Custody 11-13-2024 01:18

Photo	MNI	Name	Sex	Age	Booking #	Intake Date	Charges	Bail\Bond		
	111061	COOKS, LUVENIA TRINISHA LASHAWN	F	27	3619	10-26-2024 12:37	M - COURTPENDING - 609.52.2(a)(1) Theft-Take/Use/Transfer Movable Prop- No Conse F - COURTPENDING - 609.2231.1(c)(1) Assault - 4th Degree - Peace Officer - Demons G - COURTPENDING - 609.50.1(2) Obstruct Legal Process-Interfere w/Peace Offi G - COURTPENDING - 152.025.2(1) Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4 F - COURTPENDING - 609.2231.1(c)(1) Assault - 4th Degree - Peace Officer - Demons	Amount \ With Conds 0.00 \ 0.00	Bail Received 0.00	Bond Received 0.00
	451071	GROSS, JON ANTHONY	М	49	3586	08-12-2024 22:34	F - COURTPENDING - 152.023.2(a)(4) Drugs - 3rd Degree - Poss. Sch 1 or 2 Narcoti	Amount \ With Conds 0.00 \ 0.00	Bail Received 0.00	Bond Received 0.00
	146874	Lindquist, Douglas James	М	71	3626	11-12-2024 14:50	F - COURTPENDING - 617.247.4(b)(3) Possess Pornographic Work; Minor under 14	Amount \ With Conds 0.00 \ 0.00	Bail Received 0.00	Bond Received 0.00
	460025	MCCALLA, JAKE CLINTON	М	33	3627	11-12-2024 18:29	G - COURTPENDING - 169A.26.1(a) Traffic - DWI - Third-Degree Driving While Im M - COURTPENDING - 169.13.1(a) Traffic - Reckless driving; Drives Consciousl M - COURTPENDING - 624.7142.1(4) Carrying Pistol While Under Influence of Alco	Amount \ With Conds 0.00 \ 0.00	Bail Received 0.00	Bond Received 0.00